EIS Administrator and Teacher Salary and Benefits Report - School Year 2023 9/13/2023  4:35pm

Greenfield CUSD 10
311 Mulberry St, Greenfield, IL 62044
400310100260000

Selection Criteria: (Employer)  Employees = All

, - " Vel Sk Retiroment  Other
‘ame Position . BaseSalary FTE  Days  Days  Bonuses  Annuities  Enhancements  Benefits
Ibrecht, Anna D _200-Teacher $51,635.00 0.99’ 0 10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 —m
mbuel, Kathryn M 200-Teacher $65,892.00 0.9 0 10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,588.48
rmold, Pamela S 201-Reading Teacher $32,652.00 0.45 0 5 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,365.77
ayless, John S 200-Teacher $65,451.00 ' 1.00 0 10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,585.52
ettis, Beth A 103-Principal $79,078.00 0.80 0 10 $0.00 $0.00 $9,205.41 $6,770.62
ishop, Rebecca S 200-Teacher $63,840.00 1.00¢ 0 10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,574.73
ollman, Samantha A 200-Teacher $43,491.00 1.00 0 10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,438.39
rown, Angela Roentz 208-Career and Technical Educator (CTE) $55,686.00 1.00 0 10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,520.10
urrow, Elizabeth A 208-Career and Technical Educator (CTE) $63,420.00’ 1.00. 0 10 $0.00: $0.00 $0.00 $6,571.91
lark, Joshua 208-Career and Technical Educator (CTE) $42,814.00° 0.50 0 10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,433.85
ranmer, Samantha A 200-Teacher $40,783.00 1.00 0 10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,420.25
aley, Tracy L 250-Special Education Teacher $61,208.00 1.00 0 10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,557.09
ierkes, Jonathan T 200-Teacher $43,491.00 1.00 0 10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,438.39
olen, Alexandra A 200-Teacher $40,783.00 1.00 0 10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,420.25
mery, Nicole M 200-Teacher 848,907.00' 1.00 0 10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,474.68
-ant, Nicholas A 200-Teacher $78,148.00 1.00 0 10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,670.59
eorge, Julie A 200-Teacher $66,197.00 1.00 0 10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,590.52
illingham, Luke N 200-Teacher $40,783.00 1.00 0 10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,420.25
oby, Jayme M 200-Teacher $59,101.00° 1.00 0: 10 $0.00: $0.00 $0.00 $6,542.98
allock, Tyann M 200-Teacher $55,686.00 1.00 0 10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,520.10
‘ays, Justin C 250-Special Education Teacher $61,163.00: 1.00 0 10° $0.00 $0.00 $0.00°  $6,556.79
eberling, Kolten 200-Teacher $40,105.00 0.99- 0 ' 10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,415.70
uff, LaCreatia S 200-Teacher $55,716.00 1.00 0 10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,520.30
wckson, Kendra L 200-Teacher $48,369.00 1.00 0 10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,470.40
wros, John D 200-Teacher $48,229.00 1.00. 0 10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,470.13
rotz, Karen E 200-Teacher $46,875.00 1.00 0 10 $0.00 $0.00’ $0.00 $6,461.06
ansaw, Jeremy L 103-Principal $69,975.00 1.00 0 10 $0.00 $0.00 $6,920.53 $6,615.83
ero, Karla S 200-Teacher $42,156.00 0.75 0 10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,429.45
ongmeyer, Toni L 200-Teacher $29,013.00 0.45 0 7 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,341.39
fartinez-Voigt, Noelia 200-Teacher $40,105.00 1.00 0 10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,415.70

1



Name

Position -

McClure, Deeanna
Meyer, Janice S
Nichols, Maddie Louise
Pembrook, Joseph L
Pembrook, Sandra K
Phillips, William H
Reichart, Brooke N
Tepen, Darbey E
Vetter, Kristen M
Weisner, Abigail N
Williams, Julie E
Willis, Elizabeth E
Winters, Amber G
Wright, Rachel A
Totals '
Distinct Employee Count: 44
 Base Salary: $2,276,106.00

Bonuses; $0. OO

201-Reading Teacher
200-Teacher

200-Teacher

200-Teacher

200-Teacher

100-District Superintendent
200-Teacher

208-Career and Technical Educator (CTE)
250-Special Education Teacher
200-Teacher

200-Teacher

200-Teacher

250-Special Education Teacher
200-Teacher

Distinct Positmns Connt' 44 ,

Annuiﬁes $0 00

$55,039.00
$73,094.00
$40,783.00
$53,645.00

$61,163.00.

$37,500.00
339,428.00
$44,884.00
$63,851.00

$39,428.00
$59,778.00
$24,806.00

$44,208.00
$57,747.00

Total Posntxons Connt.’ . ’
' ' Retirement En ancements. $16 125 94

 Base Salary FTE

100

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
0.26
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00:

0.25
1.00

1.00

Vacatlon
_ Days

e
”
'ﬂ

PO O O 0 0 o o 0o o 0 o0 o0 o O

Sk
_ Days

e

v- .

10:

10

10

10
10

0
10
10
10
10
10

5
10

10

_Bonuses
S

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

50.00
$0.00

$0.00.

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

 Annuities

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00:

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Sick Days. ’ 41 7
Other Beneﬁts.$279 412 78

Other

$0.00

Retu'ement Jther
Enhancements , Beneﬁts -
$0.00 $6,515.76
$0.00 $6,636.73
$0.00 $6,420.25
$0.00 $6,506.42
$0.00 $6,556.79
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $6,411.17
$0.00 $6,447.72
$0.00 $6,574.80
$0.00 $6,411.17
$0.00 $6,547.51
$0.00 $6,313.20
$0.00 $6,443.19

$6,533.90



