Greenfield CUSD 10 311 Mulberry St, Greenfield, IL 62044 400310100260000

Selection Criteria:

(Employer)

Employees = All

ame	Position	Base Salary	FTE	Vacation Days	Sick Days	Bonuses	Annuities	Retirement Enhancements	Other Benefits
lbrecht, Anna D	200-Teacher	\$51,635.00	0.99	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,492.95
mbuel, Kathryn M	200-Teacher	\$65,892.00	0.99	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,588.48
rmold, Pamela S	201-Reading Teacher	\$32,652.00	0.45	0	5	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,365.77
ayless, John S	200-Teacher	\$65,451.00	1.00	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,585.52
ettis, Beth A	103-Principal	\$79,078.00	0.80	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9,205.41	\$6,770.62
ishop, Rebecca S	200-Teacher	\$63,840.00	1.00	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,574.73
ollman, Samantha A	200-Teacher	\$43,491.00	1.00	0 ,	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,438.39
rown, Angela Roentz	208-Career and Technical Educator (CTE)	\$55,686.00	1.00	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,520.10
urrow, Elizabeth A	208-Career and Technical Educator (CTE)	\$63,420.00	1.00	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,571.91
lark, Joshua	208-Career and Technical Educator (CTE)	\$42,814.00	0.50	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,433.85
ranmer, Samantha A	200-Teacher	\$40,783.00	1.00	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,420.25
aley, Tracy L	250-Special Education Teacher	\$61,208.00	1.00	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,557.09
ierkes, Jonathan T	200-Teacher	\$43,491.00	1.00	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,438.39
olen, Alexandra A	200-Teacher	\$40,783.00	1.00	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,420.25
mery, Nicole M	200-Teacher	\$48,907.00	1.00	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,474.68
ant, Nicholas A	200-Teacher	\$78,148.00	1.00	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,670.59
eorge, Julie A	200-Teacher	\$66,197.00	1.00	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,590.52
illingham, Luke N	200-Teacher	\$40,783.00	1.00	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,420.25
oby, Jayme M	200-Teacher	\$59,101.00	1.00	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,542.98
allock, Tyann M	200-Teacher	\$55,686.00	1.00	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,520.10
ays, Justin C	250-Special Education Teacher	\$61,163.00	1.00	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,556.79
eberling, Kolten	200-Teacher	\$40,105.00	0.99	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,415.70
uff, LaCreatia S	200-Teacher	\$55,716.00	1.00	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,520.30
ickson, Kendra L	200-Teacher	\$48,369.00	1.00	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,470.40
ıros, John D	200-Teacher	\$48,229.00	1.00	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,470.13
rotz, Karen E	200-Teacher	\$46,875.00	1.00	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,461.06
ansaw, Jeremy L	103-Principal	\$69,975.00	1.00	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,920.53	\$6,615.83
ero, Karla S	200-Teacher	\$42,156.00	0.75	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,429.45
ongmeyer, Toni L	200-Teacher	\$29,013.00	0.45	0	7	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,341.39
Iartinez-Voigt, Noelia	200-Teacher	\$40,105.00	1.00	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,415.70

Name	Position	Base Salary	FTE	Vacation Days	Sick Days	Bonuses	Annuities	Retirement Enhancements	Other Benefits
McClure, Decanna	201-Reading Teacher	\$55,039.00	1.00	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,515.76
Meyer, Janice S	200-Teacher	\$73,094.00	1.00	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,636.73
Nichols, Maddie Louise	200-Teacher	\$40,783.00	1.00	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,420.25
Pembrook, Joseph L	200-Teacher	\$53,645.00	1.00	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,506.42
Pembrook, Sandra K	200-Teacher	\$61,163.00	1.00	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,556.79
Phillips, William H	100-District Superintendent	\$37,500.00	0.26	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Reichart, Brooke N	200-Teacher	\$39,428.00	1.00	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,411.17
Гереп, Darbey E	208-Career and Technical Educator (CTE)	\$44,884.00	1.00	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,447.72
Vetter, Kristen M	250-Special Education Teacher	\$63,851.00	1.00	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,574.80
Weisner, Abigail N	200-Teacher	\$39,428.00	1.00	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,411.17
Williams, Julie E	200-Teacher	\$59,778.00	1.00	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,547.51
Willis, Elizabeth E	200-Teacher	\$24,806.00	0.25	0	5	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,313.20
Winters, Amber G	250-Special Education Teacher	\$44,208.00	1.00	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,443.19
Wright, Rachel A	200-Teacher	\$57,747.00	1.00	0	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,533.90
Totals									
Distinct Employee Count: 44 Base Salary: \$2,276,106.00	Distinct Positions Count: 44 Bonuses: \$0.00 Annuities: \$0.00	Total Positions Count: 44 Vacat Retirement Enhancements:					ays: 417 Other Benefits:\$279,412.78		